A1020
RF broadband power amplifier
10 kHz – 250 MHz / 75 W 100 kHz – 250 MHz / 25 W
100 kHz – 300 MHz / 75 W 100 kHz – 400 MHz / 75 W
DATA SHEET
The RF broadband power amplifiers from the A1020 product range are robust
class-A/-AB amplifiers for EMC testing and general laboratory applications.
Stability under all load conditions occurring in practice, a wide frequency range,

Output power A1020-75-400
A1020 5 / 6
Ordering information
10200010 A1020-25-250; RF power amplifier
100 kHz - 250 MHz, 25 W
10200020 A1020-75-300; RF power amplifier
100 kHz - 300 MHz, 75 W
10200030 A1020-75-400; RF power amplifier
100 kHz - 400 MHz, 75 W
10200040 A1020-75-250; RF power amplifier
10 kHz - 250 MHz, 75 W
10201010 Option for A1020 amplifiers:
integrated directional coupler with 2-channel RF
powermeter